Ekso Bionics to Report Fourth Quarter and Year-End 2015 Financial Results on March 14, 2016

RICHMOND, Calif., March 08, 2016 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Ekso Bionics Holdings, Inc. (OTCQB:EKSO), a robotic exoskeleton company, today announced that it will release financial and business results for the fourth quarter and year-end 2015 after the close of trading on Monday, March 14, 2016. The Company's management team will host a corresponding conference call beginning at 1:30 p.m. PT / 4:30 p.m. ET to discuss the financial results and recent business developments.

Investors interested in listening to the conference call may do so by dialing (877) 407-3036 for domestic callers or (201) 378-4919 for international callers (Conference ID: 13581989), or from the webcast on the "Investor Relations" section of the Company's website at: www.eksobionics.com.

A replay of the call will be available beginning March 14, 2016 at 4:30 p.m. PT / 7:30 p.m. ET through midnight ET on March 15, 2016. To access the replay, dial (877) 660-6853 or (201) 612-7415 and reference Conference ID: 13581989. The webcast will also be available on the Company's website for one month following the completion of the call.

About Ekso Bionics

Since 2005, Ekso Bionics has been pioneering the field of robotic exoskeletons, or wearable robots, to augment human strength, endurance and mobility. The company's first commercially available product, called Ekso, has helped thousands of people living with paralysis take millions of steps not otherwise possible. By designing and creating some of the most forward-thinking and innovative solutions for people looking to augment human capabilities, Ekso Bionics is helping people rethink current physical limitations and achieve the remarkable.

Ekso Bionics is headquartered in Richmond, CA and is listed on the OTC QB under the symbol EKSO. www.eksobionics.com

Media Contacts:
Ekso Bionics
Heidi Darling
Director of Marketing Communications
510-984-1761 x317
hdarling@eksobionics.com

Investor Contact:
Debbie Kaster
415-937-5403
investors@eksobionics.com



Source: Ekso Bionics